284 PDS94115-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Vacuum Vent
(Side Mounted)
94115
The Shand & Jurs Model 94115 Vacuum Vent
•	 Side Mounted

(Side Mounted)
94115
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE I - (AB) SIZE/MATERIAL
12 2" ALUM.
32,72 2" CAST	IRON,	DI
62 2" 316	SS
52 2" STEEL
14 3" ALUM.
34,74 3" CAST	IRON,	DI
64 3" 316	SS
54 3" STEEL
15 4" ALUM.
35,75 4" CAST	IRON,	DI
65 4" 316	SS
55 4" STEEL
16 6" ALUM.
36,76 6" CAST	IRON,	DI
66 6" 316	SS
56 6" STEEL
17 8" ALUM.
37,77 8" CAST	IRON,	DI
67 8" 316	SS
57 8" STEEL
18 10" ALUM.
38,78 10" CAST	IRON,	DI
68 10" 316	SS
58 10" STEEL
19 12" ALUM.
39,79 12" CAST	IRON,	DI
69 12" 316	SS
59 12" STEEL
DI	=	Ductile	Iron
TABLE I
OPTION  # BODY MATERIALSIZE
TABLE (G) - SEAT & PALLET MATERIAL
OPTION # SEAT PALLET
0 STD*
1 Teflon
2 AL
3 Phenolic
4 SS
5 Teflon	Coated	SS
A STD*
B Teflon
C AL
D Phenolic
E SS
F Teflon	Coated	SS
STD*
316SS
TABLE (H) - TRIM
OPTION # DESCRIPTION
0 STD.	TRIM
1 SS	TRIM
Trim	Includes:	Stem	Guide,	Side	Guides,	Nuts,	Bolts,	and	Screen
TABLE (F) - VACUUM RANGE &
LOAD WEIGHT MATERIAL
0 Standard	Setting Lead
1 Standard	to	2.9	oz/sq.in. Lead
2 Over	2.9	oz/sq.	in. Lead
4 Standard	Setting 316	SS
5 Over	2.9	oz/sq.	in. 316	SS
6 Standard	to	2.9	oz/sq.in. 316	SS
*2''	Stainless	steel	pallet	.61	oz/sq	in.	min
OPTION # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
TABLE (E) - SEAL TYPE &
SOFTGOODS
OPTION # SEAL TYPE
0 FEP	/	N8090
1 FEP	(all)
2 Viton
3 Buna-N